ANTICIPATED JOB POSTING

Physical Education/Health Teacher
Elementary/Middle School
2023-2024

Date of Posting: Thursday, May 4,2023

Deadline for Application: Thursday, May 18, 2023

Hold a valid State of Ohio Certificate/License appropriate for
assignment.

Meet all health requirements mandated by law.

Submit a letter stating a clear record as determined by the Ohio
Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation and The
Federal Bureau of Investigation.

Letter of Interest
Current Resume

Completed application (www.viking.portage.k12.0h.us)

Copy of current certificate/license

Qualifications:

1.

2.

3.
Submit:

1.

2.

3.

4.
Send to:

Dee Lanham, Administrative Assistant to the Superintendent
Waterloo Local Board of Education

1464 Industry Rd.

Atwater, OH 44201

dlanham@waterloovikings.org


http://www.viking.portage.k12.oh.us

